Article code Article Colour Beam angle (°) Light Temperature (°K) Watt (W)
1912.0120.15.22 SLY/PLAFONE-22 4.3W max 500mA 15° IP67 Black/Black (22) 15 3000 4.3
1912.0120.15.2700.22 *SLY/PLAFONE-22 4.3W max 500mA 15° 2700°K Black/Black (22) 15 2700 4.3
1912.0120.15.4000.22 *SLY/PLAFONE-22 4.3W max 500mA 15° 4000°K Black/Black (22) 15 4000 4.3
1912.0120.25.22 SLY/PLAFONE-22 4.3W max 500mA 25° IP67 Black/Black (22) 25 3000 4.3
1912.0120.25.2700.22 SLY/PLAFONE-22 4.3W max 500mA 25° 2700°K Black/Black (22) 25 2700 4.3
1912.0120.25.4000.22 *SLY/PLAFONE-22 4.3W max 500mA 25° 4000°K Black/Black (22) 25 4000 4.3
Article code Article Colour Beam angle (°) Light Temperature (°K) Watt (W)
1912.0120.15.2700.42 *SLY/PLAFONE-42 4.3W max 500mA 15° 2700°K White/Black (42) 15 2700 4.3
1912.0120.15.4000.42 *SLY/PLAFONE-42 4.3W max 500mA 15° 4000°K White/Black (42) 15 4000 4.3
1912.0120.15.42 SLY/PLAFONE-42 4.3W max 500mA 15° IP67 White/Black (42) 15 3000 4.3
1912.0120.25.2700.42 SLY/PLAFONE-42 4.3W max 500mA 25° 2700°K White/Black (42) 25 2700 4.3
1912.0120.25.4000.42 *SLY/PLAFONE-42 4.3W max 500mA 25° 4000°K White/Black (42) 25 4000 4.3
1912.0120.25.42 SLY/PLAFONE-42 4.3W max 500mA 25° IP67 White/Black (42) 25 3000 4.3
Article code Article Colour Beam angle (°) Light Temperature (°K) Watt (W)
1912.0120.15.2700.296 *SLY/PLAFONE-296 4.3W max 500mA 15° 2700°K Black/Bronze (296) 15 2700 4.3
1912.0120.15.296 *SLY/PLAFONE-296 4.3W max 500mA 15° Black/Bronze (296) 15 3000 4.3
1912.0120.15.4000.296 *SLY/PLAFONE-296 4.3W max 500mA 15° 4000°K Black/Bronze (296) 15 4000 4.3
1912.0120.25.2700.296 SLY/PLAFONE-296 4.3W max 500mA 25° 2700°K Black/Bronze (296) 25 2700 4.3
1912.0120.25.296 *SLY/PLAFONE-296 4.3W max 500mA 25° Black/Bronze (296) 25 3000 4.3
1912.0120.25.4000.296 *SLY/PLAFONE-296 4.3W max 500mA 25° 4000°K Black/Bronze (296) 25 4000 4.3
MACROLUX
MACROLUX           27 March 2026
Article code Article Colour Beam angle (°) Light Temperature (°K) Watt (W)
1912.0120.15.2700.496 *SLY/PLAFONE-496 4.3W max 500mA 15° 2700°K White/Bronze (496) 15 2700 4.3
1912.0120.15.4000.496 *SLY/PLAFONE-496 4.3W max 500mA 15° 4000°K White/Bronze (496) 15 4000 4.3
1912.0120.15.496 SLY/PLAFONE-496 4.3W max 500mA 15° IP67 White/Bronze (496) 15 3000 4.3
1912.0120.25.2700.496 *SLY/PLAFONE-496 4.3W max 500mA 25° 2700°K White/Bronze (496) 25 2700 4.3
1912.0120.25.4000.496 *SLY/PLAFONE-496 4.3W max 500mA 25° 4000°K White/Bronze (496) 25 4000 4.3
1912.0120.25.496 *SLY/PLAFONE-496 4.3W max 500mA 25° White/Bronze (496) 25 3000 4.3
Article code Article Beam angle (°) Light Temperature (°K) Watt (W) Colour
1912.0120.15.2700.96 *SLY/PLAFONE-96 4.3W max 500mA 15° 2700°K 15 2700 4.3 Bronze (96)
1912.0120.15.2700.962 *SLY/PLAFONE-962 4.3W max 500mA 15° 2700°K 15 2700 4.3 Bronze/Black (962)
1912.0120.15.4000.96 *SLY/PLAFONE-96 4.3W max 500mA 15° 4000°K 15 4000 4.3 Bronze (96)
1912.0120.15.4000.962 *SLY/PLAFONE-962 4.3W max 500mA 15° 4000°K 15 4000 4.3 Bronze/Black (962)
1912.0120.15.96 SLY/PLAFONE-96 4.3W max 500mA 15° 15 3000 4.3 Bronze (96)
1912.0120.15.962 *SLY/PLAFONE-962 4.3W max 500mA 15° 15 3000 4.3 Bronze/Black (962)
1912.0120.25.2700.96 *SLY/PLAFONE-96 4.3W max 500mA 25° 2700°K 25 2700 4.3 Bronze (96)
1912.0120.25.2700.962 *SLY/PLAFONE-962 4.3W max 500mA 25° 2700°K 25 2700 4.3 Bronze/Black (962)
1912.0120.25.4000.96 *SLY/PLAFONE-96 4.3W max 500mA 25° 4000°K 25 4000 4.3 Bronze (96)
1912.0120.25.4000.962 *SLY/PLAFONE-962 4.3W max 500mA 25° 4000°K 25 4000 4.3 Bronze/Black (962)
1912.0120.25.96 *SLY/PLAFONE-96 4.3W max 500mA 25° 25 3000 4.3 Bronze (96)
1912.0120.25.962 SLY/PLAFONE-962 4.3W max 500mA 25° IP67 25 3000 4.3 Bronze/Black (962)
Article code Name Description Watt (W) Current Driver's type
1.122602 DC 6W 500mA BULL/U Alimentatore Led 500mA 6W - Tensione Nominale 100
÷ 240 V
6 500mA On/Off
MACROLUX           27 March 2026
Article code Name Description Watt (W) Current Driver's type
1.127711 DCC 12W 500mA HPFU Alimentatore elettronico in corrente continua per LED
12W/500mA - Dimensioni 34x19x115mm
12 500mA On/Off
Article code Name Description Watt (W) Current Driver's type
1.141060 STCP 6W 500mA HPFU IP54 Alimentatore IP54 6W 500mA 6 500mA On/Off
MACROLUX           27 March 2026